
23/12/2008 22:56:31START LISTES RELAIS
4 x 100 m N.L./FREESTYLE DAMES/WOMEN  (25)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAMANAUDOU Laure 1986 CN MARSEILLE 3:44.001.
FRATAVERNIER Angéla 1983
FRABARON Esther 1987
FRABUI DUYET Diane 1979

FRAPECCI Margot 1992 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 3:59.002.
FRABOURIGAULT Charlotte 1991
FRABOUCQUEY Tiphanie 1992
FRADHERSIN Mahaut 1993

FRAHOARAU Anne 1991 CN POSSESSION 4:07.003.
FRAMOREL Alizée 1995
FRAHOAREAU Mathilde 1993
FRAHOAREAU Marjorie 1989
FRAGONIER Charlotte 1995 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:07.003.
FRAFAUBOURG Audrey 1989
FRAPEROT Megann 1993
FRAVITRY Claire Cécile 1993

FRAHUFFNER Géraldine 1992 STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 4:08.005.
FRAROUSSEL POLARD Caroline 1983
FRAFRUTEAU DE LACLOS Audrey 1994
FRAHOARAU Auriane 1993

FRAHAUSEY Anne Laurie 1995 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:18.006.
FRAISCAYE Anne Laure 1995
FRASERY Delphine 1993
FRAFAUBOURG Aude 1989

FRABERTSCH Christelle 1997 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 4:30.007.
FRAPAYET Elodie 1996
FRAINCANA Floriane 1996
FRALE NABAT Geraldine 1996
FRATOMSON Stephanie Marie Elod 1996 ST-DENIS REUNION 4:30.007.
FRARIVIERE Claudie 1997
FRALINTE Mathilde 1994
FRAPETIT Anaïs 1994

4 x 200 m N.L./FREESTYLE DAMES/WOMEN  (11)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAPECCI Margot 1992 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 8:35.001.
FRABOUCQUEY Tiphanie 1992
FRABERTHIER Julie 1994
FRADHERSIN Mahaut 1993

FRAHOAREAU Marjorie 1989 CN POSSESSION 9:55.002.
FRAMOREL Alizée 1995
FRAHOAREAU Mathilde 1993
FRAHOARAU Anne 1991

FRABERTSCH Christelle 1997 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 10:10.003.
FRAPAYET Elodie 1996
FRAINCANA Floriane 1996
FRABOUCHER Taleen 1996
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23/12/2008 22:56:31START LISTES RELAIS
4 x 100 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY DAMES/WOMEN  (37)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRABARON Esther 1987 CN MARSEILLE 4:03.001.
FRABAUDRY Andréa 1991
FRABUI DUYET Diane 1979
FRAMANAUDOU Laure 1986

FRABOURIGAULT Charlotte 1991 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 4:25.002.
FRACORNU Laura 1993
FRABOUCQUEY Tiphanie 1992
FRAPECCI Margot 1992

FRAROUSSEL POLARD Caroline 1983 STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 4:36.503.
FRAHUFFNER Géraldine 1992
FRASALVIGNOL Océane 1995
FRAHOARAU Auriane 1993

FRAPEROT Megann 1993 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:37.004.
FRASERY Delphine 1993
FRAVITRY Claire Cécile 1993
FRAGONIER Charlotte 1995

FRAHOAREAU Marjorie 1989 CN POSSESSION 4:40.005.
FRAHOAREAU Mathilde 1993
FRAMOREL Alizée 1995
FRAHOARAU Anne 1991

FRAFAUBOURG Aude 1989 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:57.006.
FRAFAUBOURG Audrey 1989
FRAISCAYE Anne Laure 1995
FRALEFEVRE Claire 1996

MRIKWANTAT Lauren 1993 ILE MAURICE 5:03.007.
MRIHIP KAM Annaelle 1994
MRIFABIEN Melanie 1996
MRIDE MAROUSSEM Olivia 1994

FRABOUCHER Taleen 1996 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 5:08.008.
FRABOUCHER Aïnoa 1997
FRABERTSCH Christelle 1997
FRAINCANA Floriane 1996

FRATOMSON Stephanie Marie Elod 1996 ST-DENIS REUNION 5:20.009.
FRALINTE Mathilde 1994
FRARIVIERE Claudie 1997
FRAPETIT Anaïs 1994

4 x 100 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN  (26)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAGILOT Fabien 1984 CN MARSEILLE 3:10.001.
FRAMEYNARD William 1987
FRAMALLET Grégory 1984
FRABOUSQUET Frédérick 1981

FRADEHANDSCHOEWERCKER Clément 1991 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 3:28.002.
FRAHEDEL Joanes 1980
FRASUDRIE Thibaut 1988
FRATURBAN François 1985

FRATOULET Ivan 1985 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:40.003.
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23/12/2008 22:56:31START LISTES RELAIS
4 x 100 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN  (26)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAHUOT MARCHAND Benjamin 1993 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:40.00
FRATOULET Kévin 1988
FRAHASSAMBAY Florent 1992
FRAGANDIN Mathieu 1980 ST-DENIS REUNION 3:40.003.
FRAARGINTHE Philippe 1985
FRALEFEBVRE Grégory 1980
FRACHAMBRIER David 1977
FRASALVAN Sébastien 1988 STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 3:40.003.
FRACLAVEY Clément 1991
FRADENAMIEL Mathias 1993
FRABERNET Jean Patrick 1992

FRABEGUE Sylvain 1992 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 3:44.006.
FRAWANTZ William 1991
FRACHEVALLIER Adrien 1992
FRAWANTZ Eliot 1993

FRAGRONDIN Didier 1994 ST-DENIS REUNION 3:48.007.
FRAKARIMDJEE Mourtaza 1992
FRADIJOUX Jérôme 1994
FRABEAUVAL Jérôme 1991

FRAPHILIPPE Julien 1992 LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 4:08.008.
FRABOUSHAKI Yanis 1995
FRAJEANY Nicolas 1993
FRADELPIERRE Roman 1995

FRADONZ Renaud 1995 MOUFIA AQUATIK 4:12.009.
FRAREMY Hubert 1988
FRADERVILLIER Julien 1990
FRANG TOCK MINE Robin 1992

FRALARINIER Hugo 1991 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 4:15.0010.
FRABACH Yannick 1993
FRAALARCON Nicolas 1993
FRAARNAUD Arthur 1993

FRAINCANA Arnaud 1996 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 4:40.0011.
FRAAMOILEOLE Nathan 1997
FRABABEF Vincent 1997
FRACHANUT Blaise 1996

4 x 200 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN  (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRADEHANDSCHOEWERCKER Clément 1991 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 7:34.001.
FRAHEDEL Joanes 1980
FRABERNARD Romain 1985
FRASUDRIE Thibaut 1988

FRAWANTZ Eliot 1993 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 8:22.002.
FRASTEIMETZ Stephen 1986
FRABEGUE Sylvain 1992
FRACHEVALLIER Adrien 1992

FRALARINIER Hugo 1991 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 9:55.003.
FRABACH Yannick 1993
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23/12/2008 22:56:31START LISTES RELAIS
4 x 200 m N.L./FREESTYLE MESSIEURS/MEN  (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAARNAUD Arthur 1993 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 9:55.00
FRAALARCON Nicolas 1993

FRAINCANA Arnaud 1996 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 10:20.004.
FRAAMOILEOLE Nathan 1997
FRABABEF Vincent 1997
FRACHANUT Blaise 1996

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY MESSIEURS/MEN  (38)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRALACOURT Camille 1985 CN MARSEILLE 3:27.001.
FRAPEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989
FRABOUSQUET Frédérick 1981
FRAGILOT Fabien 1984

FRALEBON Christophe 1982 CN ANTIBES 3:40.002.
FRABERNARD Alain 1983
BELGRANDJEAN Yoris 1989
FRASTEIMETZ Boris 1987

FRAHEDEL Joanes 1980 NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS 3:47.003.
FRASUDRIE Thibaut 1988
FRATURBAN François 1985
FRADEHANDSCHOEWERCKER Clément 1991

FRAHUOT MARCHAND Benjamin 1993 CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:02.004.
FRATOULET Ivan 1985
FRAHASSAMBAY Florent 1992
FRATOULET Kévin 1988

FRABERNET Jean Patrick 1992 STE-MARIE AQUATIQUE CLUB 4:05.505.
FRACLAVEY Clément 1991
FRADENAMIEL Mathias 1993
FRASALVAN Sébastien 1988

FRAWANTZ William 1991 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 4:12.006.
FRABEGUE Sylvain 1992
FRAWANTZ Eliot 1993
FRACHEVALLIER Adrien 1992
FRAGRONDIN Didier 1994 ST-DENIS REUNION 4:12.006.
FRAARGINTHE Philippe 1985
FRADIJOUX Jérôme 1994
FRACHAMBRIER David 1977

FRAATECTAM Olivier 1981 CN POSSESSION 4:20.008.
FRAMANDERE Kévin 1991
FRAMANDERE Dany 1986
FRAFONTAINE Julien Pierre 1990

FRAARNAUD Arthur 1993 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 4:39.009.
FRAALARCON Nicolas 1993
FRALARINIER Hugo 1991
FRABACH Yannick 1993

FRADELPIERRE Roman 1995 LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:05.0010.
FRAREYNAUD Yann 1995
FRAPHILIPPE Julien 1992
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23/12/2008 22:56:31START LISTES RELAIS
4 x 100 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY MESSIEURS/MEN  (38)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAJEANY Nicolas 1993 LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:05.00

FRAINCANA Arnaud 1996 ASEC ST-PAUL LA REUNION 5:35.0011.
FRACHANUT Blaise 1996
FRAADMETE David 1997
FRAAMOILEOLE Nathan 1997
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